Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
9A15_ZCAT
(1/4)
EMC Components
ZCAT Series
Clamp Filters
For Cable

(4) Inner dimensions(mm)
(5) Material code
(6) Fixed type code
A: Cable fixed
Hold the cable to secure it with the main body
AP:Cable fixed
(with lock mechanism)
B: Clamp fixed
C: Cable coil securing type
(Coil the cable one time within the case to fix it/with lock
mechanism.)
D: Flat cable type
DT: Flat cable type (Hold with adhesive pad.)
Non code: Band fixed
(Secure the cable and main body with the nylon belt.)
(7) TDK internal code
M:Standard type
 Non code: High impedance type
(8) Outer color code
BK: Black
Non code: Gray
ZCAT-C TYPE
Ferrite core
Plastic case